
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
11 
39 

101 
777 
99 
9 

27 
15 

991 
55 

313 
155 
45 

161 
85 

521 
171 
31 
7 

429 
127 
65 

177 
41 

711 
131 
270 
421 
111 
281 
811 
35 

187 
773 
23 
43 
21 

Name 
Rene Hofer 
Lion Florian 
Laurenz Falke 
Eric Schwella 
Rick Elzinga 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Daniel Stehlik 
Paul Nuoffer 
Christopher Robert 
Adam Dusek 
Petr Polak 
Max Schwarte 
Pascal Jungmann 
Kurt-Lennart Spranger 
Noel Nilsson 
Ben Kobbelt 
Tom Schilcher 
Radim Kraus 
Maximilian Spies 
Philipp Jungkeit 
Niklas Schneider 
Mico Raditsch 
Tristan Lohmann 
Jan Cremers 
Leon Rehberg 
Lukas Kunz 
Lukas Riedißer 
Robin Konrad 
Maurice Tanz 
Leon Sievert 
Lukas Kengeter 
Jona Katz 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Marlon Schmidt 
Nina Baumgärtner 
Alexander Schulz 
Henning Küchler 

FNM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Alberndorf 

GER/ Erding 

GER/ Waldsteinbe

GER/ Felixsee 

NED/ Zenderen 

GER/ Hennef 

CZE/ Praha 4 

GER/ Ammerbuch 

GER/ Püttlingen 

CZE/ Troubelice 

CZE/ Klatovy 

NED/ Nijverdal 

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Glauchau 

SWE/ Falkenberg 

GER/ Panketal 

AUT/ Hartkirchen 

CZE/ Horní Podluž

GER/Ortrand 

GER/ Unterwellenb

GER/ Veilsdorf 

GER/ Euerbach 

GER/ Wermelskirc

GBR/ Meinersen 

GER/ Altmark 

GER/ Marpingen 

GER/ Kernen 

GER/ Rossbach 

GER/ Kaltenwesth

GER/ Breckerfeld 

GER/ Auenwald 

GER/ Holzgerlinge

CZE/ Horní Slavko

GER/ Illingen 

GER/ Bad Saulgau

GER/ Henstedt-Ulz

GER/ Bastheim - B

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
MSC Imbach / KINI KTM Junior Pro Team

MSC Freisinger BÄR 

Liqui Moly/Dennert Racing by STC 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Beursfoon KTM Youth Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Saarland Husqvarna-Motorcycles-J

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Stichting Motorsportpromotie Oost Nede

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Prosmart Racing Junior 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg / KTM GST Be

HSV Wels 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

- 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Nordba

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. Sport Team 

WZ Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

ADAC Westfalen 

MSC Gaildorf / KTM Kosak Racing 

MPS Racing 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

MX-Handel Racing Lörrach / RRT-Scheer 

MTA Motorsport 

ADAC TEAM Nordbayern e.V. / KTM Baue

Laps 
10 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
9 
4 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
4 
8 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
7 
7 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:02.915 
2:05.214 
2:06.550 
2:06.906 
2:07.255 
2:08.068 
2:08.283 
2:08.322 
2:08.391 
2:09.018 
2:09.730 
2:10.374 
2:10.923 
2:10.989 
2:11.170 
2:11.659 
2:13.319 
2:14.704 
2:15.051 
2:15.311 
2:15.856 
2:16.301 
2:16.556 
2:16.806 
2:17.421 
2:17.444 
2:19.798 
2:20.155 
2:21.436 
2:23.656 
2:25.742 
2:26.754 
2:28.794 
2:34.183 
2:35.057 
2:37.664 

Diff 

2.299 
3.635 
3.991 
4.340 
5.153 
5.368 
5.407 
5.476 
6.103 
6.815 
7.459 
8.008 
8.074 
8.255 
8.744 

10.404 
11.789 
12.136 
12.396 
12.941 
13.386 
13.641 
13.891 
14.506 
14.529 
16.883 
17.240 
18.521 
20.741 
22.827 
23.839 
25.879 
31.268 
32.142 
34.749 

In Lap 
10 
7 
7 
6 
9 
8 
6 
5 
3 
5 
3 
8 
7 
9 
8 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
8 
5 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
9 
5 
7 
7 
2 
0 

km/h 
48,326 
47,439 
46,938 
46,806 
46,678 
46,382 
46,304 
46,290 
46,265 
46,040 
45,787 
45,561 
45,370 
45,347 
45,285 
45,117 
44,555 
44,097 
43,983 
43,899 
43,723 
43,580 
43,499 
43,419 
43,225 
43,218 
42,490 
42,382 
41,998 
41,349 
40,757 
40,476 
39,921 
38,526 
38,308 
37,675 

- 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. 52. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Practice Odd Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:25 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.09.2015 10:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/15
posted at:              h


